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BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

L16

L15

L14

BYE

BYE

17

18

19

21

25

L21

L22

L25

L26

5th & 6th Match

7th & 8th Match

29

59

#Erro

#Erro

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

L13

20

#Error

#Error

22#Error

26#Error

27#Error

L23#Error

L24#Error
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BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Ryan Macomber

Kevin McCabe

Rich Livecchi

David Phillips

Ian Greene

Ryan Macomber

Bye

Bye

Kevin McCabe

CHAMPION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

14

15

16

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

Canandaigua

Honeoye Falls-Lima

James Gilbert

Zack Shotwell

Brighton

Greece Olympia

Joe Paz

J.B. Kallas

Wayne

McQuaid

David Phillips

Bye

Greece Arcadia

Joe Burke

Ben Griffin

Victor

Irondequoit

Bye

Rich Livecchi

Eastridge

Bye

Ian Greene

Newark
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Section V Class "A" Championships
February 10, 2007

L28

W27

Wrestle Back for Second

30#Error

#Error

#Error

Ryan Macomber

Kevin McCabe

Rich Livecchi

David Phillips

Ian Greene

CHAMPION

24

23

13

14

15

16

28

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error
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Section V Class "A" Championships
February 10, 2007FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

FIFTH

SIXTH

SEVENTH

EIGHTH

   

   

   

   
9

10

11

12

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

L16

L15

L14

BYE

BYE

BYE

17

18

19

21

25

L21

L22

L25

L26

5th & 6th Match

7th & 8th Match

29

59

#Erro

#Erro

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

L13

20

#Error

#Error

22#Error

26#Error

27#Error

L23#Error

L24#Error
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BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Kurt Freischlag

Thar Stokes

Peter Thomas

Brandon Kirshner

Preston Miller

Anthony Costigan

Kyle McGowan

Kurt Freischlag

Bye

Bye

Thar Stokes

CHAMPION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

14

15

16

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

Wayne

Eastridge

Angel Aponte

Alex Elmore

Newark

Greece Arcadia

Brandon Kirshner

Bye

Brighton

Anthony Costigan

Bye

Greece Olympia

Bye

Peter Thomas

Canandaigua

Bye

Preston Miller

Victor

Bye

Kyle McGowan

McQuaid
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L28

W27

Wrestle Back for Second

30#Error

#Error

#Error

Kurt Freischlag

Thar Stokes

Peter Thomas

Brandon Kirshner

Preston Miller

Anthony Costigan

Kyle McGowan

CHAMPION

24

23

13

14

15

16

28

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error
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Section V Class "A" Championships
February 10, 2007FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

FIFTH

SIXTH

SEVENTH

EIGHTH

   

   

   

   
9

10

11

12

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

L16

L15

L14

BYE

17

18

19

21

25

L21

L22

L25

L26

5th & 6th Match

7th & 8th Match

29

59

#Erro

#Erro

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

L13

20

#Error

#Error

22#Error

26#Error

27#Error

L23#Error

L24#Error
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BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Joey DiSalvo

Gio Bianchi

Randy Meyer

Mike Raplee

Joey DiSalvo

Bye

Evan O'Brien

Steven Wolfe

CHAMPION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

14

15

16

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

Brighton

Greece Arcadia

Canandaigua

Gio Bianchi

Bye

Wayne

Mike Raplee

Bye

Geneva

Cody Bennett

Ethan Youngman

Victor

Irondequoit

Bye

Randy Meyer

McQuaid

Zack Beaulregard

Dylan Goodsell

Greece Olympia

Batavia

Jacob Ellis

Eric Chapple

Eastridge

Newark
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L28

W27

Wrestle Back for Second

30#Error

#Error

#Error

Joey DiSalvo

Gio Bianchi

Randy Meyer

Mike Raplee

CHAMPION

24

23

13

14

15

16

28

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error
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Section V Class "A" Championships
February 10, 2007FIRST

SECOND

   

   

THIRD

FOURTH

   

   

FIFTH

SIXTH

SEVENTH

EIGHTH

   

   

   

   
9

10

11

12

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

L16

L15

L14

BYE

BYE

BYE

17

18

19

21

25

L21

L22

L25

L26

5th & 6th Match

7th & 8th Match

29

59

#Erro

#Erro

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

L13

20

#Error

#Error

22#Error

26#Error

27#Error

L23#Error

L24#Error
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BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

BYE

Matt Mahon

Angelo DiNottia

T.J. May

Kyle Paradise

Franco Pettinaro

Jimmy Aquilano

Chris Gonzalez

Matt Mahon

Bye

Bye

Angelo DiNottia

CHAMPION

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

13

14

15

16

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

Brighton

Greece Olympia

T.J. May

Bye

Wayne

Franco Pettinaro

Bye

McQuaid

Nick Murray

John Taddeo

Victor

Eastridge

Bye

Kyle Paradise

Batavia

Bye

Jimmy Aquilano

Canandaigua

Bye

Chris Gonzalez

Newark
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L28

W27

Wrestle Back for Second

30#Error

#Error

#Error

Matt Mahon

Angelo DiNottia

T.J. May

Kyle Paradise

Franco Pettinaro

Jimmy Aquilano

Chris Gonzalez

CHAMPION

24

23

13

14

15

16

28

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error

#Error


